Product data sheet uponor

GF Malleable Fittings short bend 2A 90deg 1/2 G
1152831

Short bend 90°, ISO/EN D1

About GF Malleable Fittings short bend 2A 90deg
Specification

- With their extensive history and tradition, malleable cast iron fittings are the most common pipe fittings. Because of their durability and
mechanical strength, these fittings are very popular. The material is able to endure high mechanical stress and when combined with the
standardized jointing method can be used in a wide range of applications.

Application

- Sanitary, heating and gas installation, mechanical engineering (oil, cool pipework), construction of petrol stations (gas lines), sprinkler
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no RSK
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Item_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL2
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL2
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL2
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL2
Packaging Type PL4
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7611205400552
770012204
07611205400552
1267483
004020404

32
61
0,175
61

pce

07611205600556
07611205200558
06414900069502
32

200

729

225

260

1200

10

70

3780

Plastic_Bag
Medium_Box

Pallet
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Packaging Volume PL1 0,003816
Packaging Volume PL2 0,00988
Packaging Volume PL4 0,69984
Packaging Weight PL1 1,76
Packaging Weight PL2 12,42
Packaging Weight PL4 695,68
Packaging Width PL1 530
Packaging Width PL2 190
Packaging Width PL4 800

Technical documents

Download documents here Iil
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1152831

